Luneht Jnevin

Served Monday to Saturday

Starters Or Light Snacks

%

Garlic Bread \/
Garlic Bread with Cheese \/

Prawn CocKtail
Brussels Pate With Toast

Garlic Mushroomsv
Covered In BreadCrumbs In Garlic Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms
Stuffed With Pate Covered In Breadcrumbs

King Prawn Fillo Pastry
With Sweet Chilli Dip

Deep Fried Brie \/
With Redcurrent Jelly

Deep Fried Scampi
With Tartar Sauce

Village Salad V
With Feta Cheese & Olive
£

£3.00
£3.50

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.50

£5.00

£
Dolmathes Rice Filled Vine Leaves @ 6"@ £5.50

Served On A Bed Of Rice With Tomato Sauce

Greek Dips

Taramosalata, Tzatziki, Homous Served With Pita Bread

Main Courses

——

£5.00

All Meals Served With Chips And Greek Salad

Georges Big Breakfast

Grilled Gammon Egg & Pineapple

Grilled Pork Steak
With Apple Sauce

Pork Steak In Pepper Sauce
Moussaka & Village Salad
Spaghetti Bolognese

With Garlic Bread

Cod in Breadcrumbs

Liver, Bacon & Onions
Omelette

Choice Of Fillings ( Onions, Mushrooms, Ham, Cheese )

Deep Fried Scampi

With Tartar Sauce

£7.50
£9.00
£9.00

£10.50
£10.00
£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
£8.00

£11.00
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STABLISHED

\'s Vegetarian
@ Gluten Free

@ Vegan

Filled Pitta Bread

With Chips & Greek Salad

%

Cheese, Ham & Tomato
Halloumi & Tomato

Halloumi & [Lounza

Mince Kebab (BifteKi)
with Tzatziki

Souvlaki Kebab
Chicken Kebab

Mini Meze

%

Plate Of Greek Dips

Pitta Bread, Village Salad
( Feta & Olives )

Halloumi & Lounza

Dolmathes & Calamari

X7.50
£7.50
&£7.50

£9.50

£9.50
£9.50
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