



Lunch Menu

Vegetarian



Gluten Free



Vegan

Served Monday to Saturday

Starters Or Light Snacks

Garlic Bread ✓	£3.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese 🗸	£3.50
Prawn Cocktail	£6.50
Brussels Pate With Toast	£5.50
Garlic Mushrooms V Covered In BreadCrumbs In Garlic Sauce	£5.50
Stuffed Mushrooms Stuffed With Pate Covered In Breadcrumbs	£5.50
King Prawn Fillo Pastry With Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.00
Deep Fried Brie V With Redcurrent Jelly	£5.50
Deep Fried Scampi With Tartar Sauce	£6.50
Village Salad V With Feta Cheese & Olive	£5.00
Dolmathes Rice Filled Vine Leaves Served On A Bed Of Rice With Tomato Sauce	£5.50
Greek Dips Taramosalata, Tzatziki, Homous Served With Pita Bread	£5.00

Main Courses

All Meals Served With Chips And Greek Salad

Georges Big Breakfast	£7.50
Grilled Gammon Egg & Pineapple	£9.00
Grilled Pork Steak With Apple Sauce	£9.00
Pork Steak In Pepper Sauce	£10.50
Moussaka & Village Salad	£10.00
Spaghetti Bolognese With Garlic Bread	£9.50
Cod in Breadcrumbs	£9.50
Liver, Bacon & Onions	£9.50
Omelette Choice Of Fillings (Onions, Mushrooms, Ham, Cheese)	£8.00
Deep Fried Scampi With Tartar Sauce	£11.00

Filled Pitta Bread

With Chips & Greek Salad

Cheese, Ham & Tomato £7.50 Halloumi & Tomato £7.50 £7.50 Halloumi & Lounza Mince Kebab (Bifteki) £9.50 with Tzatziki Souvlaki Kebab £9.50 Chicken Kebab £9.50

Mini Meze

Plate Of Greek Dips

Pitta Bread, Village Salad (Feta & Olives)

Halloumi & Lounza

Dolmathes & Calamari

£12.00

All Prices Inc VAT

